
Juvenile Court
eFiling/CARE Specialists 

DistricName Email Address District Name Email Address 

1st Brett Folkman brettf@utcourts.gov 3rd Meghan Bogenschutz Meghanb@utcourts.gov 

1st Lucy Tracy lucyt@utcourts.gov 3rd Daniel Meza Rincon danielmr@utcourts.gov

1st Destin Christiansen destinc@utcourts.gov 3rd Carol Peacock carolp@utcourts.gov

1st Terie Purser * teriep@utcourts.gov 3rd Eva Tafoya evat@utcourts.gov

2nd Vanessa Tracy vanessat@utcourts.gov 3rd Amanda Hansen amandah@utcourts.gov 

2nd Sheri Knighton * sherik@utcourts.gov 3rd Kim Nordgran kimmn@utcourts.gov

2nd Cassurie McCairns Cassuriem@utcourts.gov 4th Kurt Hoffman kurth@utcourts.gov

2nd Lane Brown Laneb@utcourts.gov 4th Shelly Waite shellyw@utcourts.gov

2nd Marchelle Wyatt marchelw@utcourts.gov 4th Lynnette Eyre* lynnette@utcourts.gov

2nd Andrea Fielding andreaf@utcourts.gov 4th Chad Pack chadp@utcourts.gov

3rd Christina Peterson christinaip@utcourts.gov 4th Becky Gray Rebeccag@utcourts.gov 

3rd Kathleen Hartman Kathleendh@utcourts.gov 4th Jared Chapple jaredsc@utcourts.gov

3rd Travis Grandstaff travisg@utcourts.gov 4th Wendy Matheney Wendym@utcourts.gov 

3rd Michael Clark michaelec@utcourts.gov 4th Jason Johnson jasonj@utcourts.gov 

3rd Belva Coleman belvac@utcourts.gov 4th Elaine Shurtleff elaines@utcourts.gov

3rd Anne Curtis annec@utcourts.gov 4th Melissa Ellefsen melissae@utcourts.gov 

3rd Kailey Browning kaileyb@utcourts.gov 5th Rebecca Albrecht * rebeccaa@utcourts.gov

3rd Alice Ronan alicer@utcourts.gov 5th Ashley Palmer ashleylp@utcourts.gov

3rd Annie ValDez anniev@utcourts.gov 6th Lori Kogianes lorik@utcourts.gov

3rd Alan Milburn alanm@utcourts.gov 6th Kyle Parry * Kylep@utcourts.gov

3rd Heather Olson heathero@utcourts.gov 6th Linda Ekker Lindae@utcourts.gov

3rd Krista Murry Kristam@utcourts.gov 7th KyLeigh Thompson * Kyleight@utcourts.gov

3rd Kyle Memmott * Kylem@utcourts.gov 7th Christina Bishop * christinab@utcourts.gov 

3rd Lamar Romney Lamarr@utcourts.gov 8th Kelly Calder kellync@utcourts.gov

3rd Pat Tingey * patt@utcourts.gov 8th Russell Pearson russellp@utcourts.gov 

3rd Shana Miller shanam@utcourts.gov 8th Amber Buist * amberhb@utcourts.gov 

8th Jeanne Miller * jeannem@utcourts.gov

* Indicates CORE Team Member Updated 3/25/2016
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